2-	-+
M	
TT THE TOP OF TOP OF THE TOP OF TOP	128 PRESENTED FOR REGISTRATION AND RECORDED
	MAR 3 2 21 PH 88
	L.E. SPEAS RECISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH CTY, N.C.I
	\$ 8.00 pd GL
Excise Tax	Recording Time, Book and Page
Tax Lot No015,Block 1739 H Verified by County on t	
Mail after recording to Grantee - R+ 12, Bo	×137, King, NC 27021
This instrument was prepared by Warren, C., Hodges	
Brief description for the Index Lt 15 E. M. L.	eight Dev.
NORTH CAROLINA GENI	ERAL WARRANTY DEED
THIS DEED made this	, 19 88 , by and between
GRANTOR	GRANTEE
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if appr	opriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership.
The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall i shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable considerat acknowledged, has and by these presents does grant, bargain	as required by context. tion paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby
certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of Winst	con-Salem, Winston Township.
Forsyth County, North Carolina and more	particularly described as follows:
N. C., as shown in Plat Book 10,	y between parallel lines 150
N. C. Bar Assoc, Form No. 3 @ 1976. Revised @ 1977 - Jemes Williams & Co., Inc., Box 127, Yashiron	BEEK 1635 P0720

and the second second

· _

J

•••••

·. * -

17

0

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in BOOk 733, page 204

10 A map showing the above described property is recorded in Plat Book 135 . . page

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:

> Save and except easements and restrictions of record, if any, and 1988 ad valorem taxes.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the corporate name by its duly authoriz above written.	Grantor has hereunto set his ed officers and its seal to be h	hand and seal, or si ercunto affixed by a	corporate, has caus athority of its Boarg	ed this instrument to be signed in its d of Directors, the day and year first
(Corporal	te Name)	STEVEN STEVEN KAY M. BETTIE	G. REED	Altoll (SEAL)
By:		¥ Sa	<u>7_1N/>3</u>	(SEAL)
Preside	ent	E KAY M.	REED /	\bigcirc
ATTEST:			S. RÉED (d	divorced)
	,			irvorceu)
Secreta	ary (Corporate Seal)	3 1 1		(SEAL)
SEAD STAMP	orth carolina,BUNC.	ombe	County.	
NOTARI.	a Notary Public of the County $A \cap A = K \cap Y$	y and State Aforesaid		
				Grantor,
		1	· · · · /	f the foregoing instrument. Witness my
Philip in Star Sh	and and official stamp or seal, th	ais day of	MARCI	
Martin M	ly commission expires: 6-2	5-91	Telly	from Butominitary Public
SEAL-STAMP N	ORTH CAROLINA,	zth	County	/
I,	a Notary Public of the County	y and State aforesaid	i, certify that Bet	ttie S. Reed
	ersonally came before me this c			
DANITA JO MCCARTI	he due execution	of	a North-Carolina-	corporation, and that by authority duly
NOTARY PUBLIC	ven-and-as the act of the corp	eration, the foregoin	g instrument was sig	ned in its name by its
FORSYTH COUNTY_NC	760 5 "	-	· · ·	Geetolary.
Jon Martine Ma Martine Martine Ma	itness my hand and official star	np or seal, this KA	day of FEDFU	<u>ary</u> , 19.88
м	y commission expires: 6-27	-90	Danite g	MClanthey Notary Public
The foregoing Certificate(s) of	erry Summe Bo	arrow MP	Bunemal	er Cir. ne and
Danzita Jo 1				
4s,'are certified to be correct. This is	nstrument and this certificate a	re duly registered at	the date and time ar	ad in the Book and Page shown on the
first page hereof.				
L C. SPER	ls, register of deeds-	REGISTER OF	DEEDS FOR	102045th countr
By ferie daa		Deputy,'Asiata		0
U				
N. C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3 @ 1976, Revised Printed by Agreement with the N. C. Bar Assoc 1981	3 🕲 1977 – James Williams & Co., Inc. 80x 127	Yadkimolile, N. C. 27055	BBB)	1635P0721

and a state of the state of the

.